
64 66 68 70 72 74
GalplaneFootprintMetric_bonito_sfr_map_n_obs_priority

(filter mag)

0.000

0.002

0.003

0.005

0.007

0.008

0.010

0.012

0.013

Ar
ea

 (1
00

0s
 o

f s
qu

ar
e 

de
gr

ee
s)

too_elab_heavy_r64_d3_ugrizy_v3.4_10yrs : GalplaneFootprintMetric_bonito_sfr_map_n_obs_priority


